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WOLFSTRIKE RENTALS GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT

Investor

Sec. Group: WSG - ISSUED CAPITAL
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11

12

13
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15

16

KINGBIRD LTD

ECOMETRIX PTY LTD

NEWQUEST PROPERTY PTY LTD

YNWA NOMINEES PTY LTD

VENICE TRUSTEE LTD

ALPINE TERN LTD
<ALPINE TERN A/C>

ARTEMIS SUPERANNUATION LTD
<ARTEMIS A/C>

SUPERMAX PTY LTD
<SUPERMAX SUPER FUND A/C>

KINGFISHER CORPORATE TRUSTEE
LTD

TRAVEL FUND LTD
<TRAVEL FUND A/C>

BOAT FARER LTD
<BOAT FARER A/C>

RETIREMENT LTD
<RETIREMENT A/C>

SAINT-EMILLION ENTERPRISES PTY
LTD

RIVER HORSE TRUSTEE LTD

MR MATTHEW JAMES HAYNE

KARANTZIAS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<KARANTZIAS FAMILY A/C>

FRIDAY 18 MARCH 2016

Current
Balance

164,329,000
62,500,000
62,500,000
50,000,000
45,000,000

40,000,000
40,000,000
31,250,000
28,000,000
25,000,000
22,000,000
22,000,000
18,750,000

18,000,000
12,500,000

12,500,000
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% Issued

Capital

19.50%

7.42%

7.42%

5.93%

5.34%

4.75%

4.75%

3.71%

3.32%

2.97%

2.61%

2.61%

2.22%

2.14%

1.48%

1.48%



WOLFSTRIKE RENTALS GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 18 MARCH 2016

Current
Rank Investor Balance
17 CAROL MACDONALD 12,500,000
18 SAYERS INVESTMENTS SF PTY LTD 12,500,000
19 FAMILIA NOMINEES PTY LTD 10,000,000
20 MR PHILIP JOHN CAWOOD 7,000,000

TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 696,329,000

% Issued

Capital

1.48%

1.48%

1.19%

.83%

82.62%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 696,329,000
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 146,446,340
GRAND TOTAL: 842,775,340

end of report
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